3M™ Cable Tie CT15BK120-D
3M™ Cable Ties are made with high quality 6/6 nylon and
designed to secure wire bundles and harness components
quickly, without slipping.
The 3M™ Cable Tie CT15BK120-D is 15.0" in length. UV
Weather Resistant Black. 120 lb tensile strength. 500 pcs/bag.
Plenum Rated
Self Locking Head
Curved tip allows for faster threading and installation
UV weather resistant for outdoor use
3M ID  80611469729    UPC#  00051128593134    3M Product Number  59313    3M Product Number  CT15BK120-D
Specifications
Agency Approvals UL Listed 62275 Type 21
Cable Length 15 Inch
Cable Length (mm) 381 mm
China RoHS - Below MCV Yes
Color Black
EU RoHS Compliant Yes
Flammability Rating UL 94 V-2
Length 15 Inch
Length (metric) 381 Millimetre
Length Range 14-16 Inch
Material Nylon 6/6
Maximum Bundle Diameter 4 Inch
Maximum Bundle Diameter (metric) 102 mm
Maximum Operating Temperature (Celsius) 85 Degree Celsius
Maximum Operating Temperature (Fahrenheit) 185 Degree Fahrenheit
Mil Spec MS3367-3-0
Minimum Bundle Diameter 0.1875 Inch
Minimum Installation Temperature (Celsius) -20 Degree Celsius
Minimum Installation Temperature
(Fahrenheit)
-4 Degree Fahrenheit
Operating Temperature Range (Celsius) -40 to 85 Degree Celsius
Overview Documentation
All 3M Products Innovation About 3M
Electrical Commercial and Industrial
Manufacturing Origin: USA
The designation that a product is Manufactured in the USA means the product undergoes substantial transformation in one of our U.S. Manufacturing plants. Some
products contain imported components.
Note: 3M products offered on a government contract that require country of origin representation must be certified by 3M Trade Compliance. Contact customer service
at 800-245-3573 to request a certificate.
Operating Temperature Range (Celsius) -40 to 85 Degree Celsius
Operating Temperature Range (Fahrenheit) -40 to 185 Degree Fahrenheit
Plenum Rated Yes
Tensile Strength 530 N, 54.43109 kg, Light Heavy Duty (110-120 lb)
Thickness 0.069 Inch
Thickness (mm) 1.8 mm
Type Standard
Units per Bag 500
Units per Case 2500
UV Resistance Yes
Width 0.298 Inch
Width (mm) 7.6
© 3M 2014. All Rights Reserved.